M-CE = NR.
OPEN |sTART,|NAZWISKO
1 116 CHEMUTA
2 118 |RUTH NUNDU
3 91  OKSENIUK
4 104 |PRASHUK
5 95 KAZIMIROWA
6 76  PISKOROWSKA
7 63 CZERW
8 94 |YAKIMOWICH
9 66 GOROWSKA
10 83 |WIECZOREK
11 105 WERNER
12 81 |WERNER
13 57 | BANASIK
14 113 |LENDA
15 84 WODNICKA
16 102 |PIECH
17 58 |BILOGAN
18 98 | TARNOWSKA
19 71 KRYWKO
20 77 |RZEPECKA
21 64 |FURGAL
22 72 LUBANSKA
23 126 SURDEJ
24 68 HAZUBSKA
25 131  OWSIANIK
26 75 | PIOTROWSKA

27

67 HADUtA

IMIE
JOYLINE
MBATHA
OKSANA
KATSIARYNA

OLGA
DANUTA

ANNA
NATALIA
KATARZYNA
EWELINA
KATARZYNA
ANIA
MARCELINA
JOLANTA

MALGORZATA
RENATA

EDYTA
WERONIKA
TERESA
ANIELA
DOROTA
ALICJA

BEATA
ANNA

SYLWIA
ALEKSANDRA

JUSTYNA

Twardogéra - Kobiety OPEN 2019 -

MIASTO
ELDORET
ELDORET
LUCK
BIALORUS

KALISZ
WROCLAW

TRZEBNICA
LUTSK
WROCLAW
TRZEBNICA
MALANOW
MALANOW
OLESNICA
TWARDOGORA

TWARDOGORA
DROGOSZOWICE

OLESNICA
WROCLAW
TWARDOGORA
NOWOSZYCE
OLESNICA
BUKOWICE

OLESNICA
TRZEBNICA

NOWE GRODZISKO
MILICZ

OLESNICA

KLUB

BENEDEK-TEAM
ELDORET
BENEDEK-TEAM
ELDORET

KRYSZTOFIAK TEAM

ACHILES LESZNO
KALISZ
TEAM-LUKS
ZORAWINA-
WROCLAW
TRZEBNICA

LK LUTSK
WROCLAW
TRZEBNICA

KKB FINISZ KALISZ

MKS ALEKSANDROW

+ODZKI

WKS OLESNICZANKA

MLKS ECHO
TWARDOGORA
TWARDOGORA
IPA REGION
WROCLAW
CALA OLESNICA
BIEGA
WROCLAW
TWARDOGORA

WKS OLESNICZANKA

ELITERUNNERSCLU

B.PL

SSW TEAM
KROSNICE
OLESNICA
ATHLETICS TEAM
PRUSICE
SSW TEAM
KROSNICE
SSW TEAM
KROSNICE
OLESNICA

Twardogoéra ' Olesnicki

6 km
KAT. M-CEW  Gmina
WIEK. KAT.
K20 1
K20 2
K30 1
K20 3
K40 1
K30 2
K30 3
K50 1
K30 4
K30 5
K30 6
K16 1
K16 2
K40 2 Gmina
K30 7 Gmina
K30 8 Gmina
K30 9
K16 3
K30 10 Gmina
K16 4
K40 3
K50 2
K50 3
K50 4
K40 4
K16 5
K30 11

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat
Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

POMIAR
2 km

00:06:39

00:06:40

00:06:59

00:06:59

00:07:32
00:07:41

00:07:53
00:08:02
00:07:56
00:08:03
00:08:02
00:08:30
00:08:20
00:08:21

00:08:41
00:08:44

00:09:05
00:08:47
00:09:15
00:08:43
00:09:20
00:09:22

00:09:40
00:10:00

00:09:25

00:10:04

00:09:46

POMIAR
4 km

00:13:19

00:13:26

00:14:15

00:14:15

00:15:14
00:15:30

00:16:01
00:16:22
00:16:22
00:16:31
00:16:41
00:17:35
00:17:35
00:17:18

00:17:46
00:18:16

00:18:37
00:18:37
00:18:57
00:18:44
00:19:30
00:19:35

00:19:52
00:20:03

00:20:01

00:20:18

00:20:30

CZAS

00:20:17

00:20:28

00:21:27

00:21:28

00:22:56
00:23:19

00:24:16
00:24:31
00:24:51
00:25:10
00:25:33
00:26:21
00:26:35
00:26:50

00:27:05
00:27:49

00:28:04
00:28:13
00:28:43
00:29:12
00:29:36
00:29:56

00:30:02
00:30:07

00:30:49

00:30:54

00:31:03

CZAS
NETTO

00:20:17

00:20:28

00:21:27

00:21:27

00:22:56
00:23:19

00:24:13
00:24:29
00:24:48
00:25:08
00:25:33
00:26:21
00:26:34
00:26:49

00:27:03
00:27:47

00:28:02
00:28:12
00:28:40
00:29:10
00:29:35
00:29:53

00:30:00
00:30:01

00:30:45

00:30:50

00:31:01

Tempo
03:23
03:25
03:35
03:35

03:49
03:53

04:03
04:05
04:09
04:12
04:16
04:24
04:26
04:28

04:31
04:38

04:41
04:42
04:47
04:52
04:56
04:59

05:00
05:01

05:08
05:09

05:11



28
29

30

31
32

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

45

65
69

62

70
74

135
85

79
82
142
73
59
107
78

60
61
143

92

GOLOWSKA
KLUSKA

CZERNIAK

KROWICKA
MROCZEK

KAZMIERCZAK
WOZNIAK

SZCZEPANIAK
WESOLOWSKA
KINAGA

MAJ

BLASIAK
ZAJAC
SZALAJKO

BORECKA
CABAN
KUS

ROSINSKA

MONIKA
KAMILA

ELZBIETA

ANNA
AGNIESZKA

IZABELA
JOANNA

KATARZYNA
URSZULA
MALGORZATA
VIKTORIA
ANNA
LUDMILA
ANNA

ALEKSANDRA
JUSTYNA
EWA

JANINA

Twardogdra - Kobiety OPEN 2019

SWIDNICA
MIEDZYBORZ

BORZYKOWO

OLESNICA
WROCLAW

ODOLANOW
TWARDOGORA

TWARDOGORA
WROCLAW
OSTROWINA
WROCLAW
TWARDOGORA
RADOMYSL
WROCEAW

TWARDOGORA

LUDWIKOWICE Kt..

KOZA WIELKA
PABIANICE

SWIDNICA
MIEDZYBORSKA
GRUPA BIEGOWA
KB KOSYNIER
WRZESNIA
OLESNICA
AMATOR ->
BIEGANIE +
NAWADNIANIE :)
ODOLANOW

KS DIAMENT
TWARDOGORA
TWARDOGORA
WROCLAW
OSTROWINA
WROCLAW
TWARDOGORA
RADOMYSL
DUCH GOR
WROCLAW

OSP TWARDOGORA
UKS LUDWIKOWICE
KOZA WIELKA

PABIANICE

K40
K30

K50

K20
K20

K40
K30

K20
K40
K40
K20
K30
K50
K50

K16
K40
K50

K50

6 km

12

—_
N N0y

N o

© 00 O o»

Gmina

Gmina

Gmina

Gmina

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

Powiat

00:10:02
00:10:05

00:10:10

00:10:02
00:10:06

00:10:06
00:10:05

00:10:03
00:10:33
00:10:34
00:11:11
00:10:40
00:11:39
00:12:26

00:10:54
00:13:05
00:13:24

00:19:36

00:20:31
00:20:33

00:20:43

00:20:46
00:20:50

00:20:50
00:21:08

00:21:23
00:21:42
00:21:50
00:22:39
00:23:11
00:23:33
00:25:15

00:26:02
00:26:39
00:28:32

00:39:39

00:31:04
00:31:04

00:31:13

00:31:21
00:31:27

00:31:27
00:31:53

00:32:51
00:33:13
00:33:17
00:33:25
00:35:24
00:35:37
00:38:21

00:38:50
00:40:27
00:44:06

00:59:47

00:31:01
00:30:57

00:31:09

00:31:18
00:31:20

00:31:21
00:31:50

00:32:49
00:33:07
00:33:09
00:33:20
00:35:21
00:35:32
00:38:13

00:38:49
00:40:21
00:44:06

00:59:42

05:11
05:11

05:12

05:14
05:15

05:15
05:19

05:28
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:54
05:56
06:23

06:28
06:44
07:21

09:58



